
Year 11 Mock Timetable

Date Start Len Component Title

09:00 01:00 English Language [Section A]

00:45 French Listening Higher

00:35 French Listening Foundation

00:45 French Reading Foundation

01:00 French Reading Higher

01:30 Maths Paper 1 [Non-Calc] [H]

01:30 Maths[ Non Calc] Paper 1 [F]

11:30 00:55 History Paper 1 [Nazi Germany]

01:45 Food & Nutrition

01:30 Drama [Evaluation]

00:45 Year 10 German Listening [Higher]

00:35 German Listening Foundation

01:00 German Reading Higher

00:45 German Reading Foundation

11:30 01:00 Geography Paper 1[Physical]

01:45 Separate Physics

01:15 Combined Physics  [H]/[F]

09:00 01:30 Business

01:15 French Writing Higher

01:00 French Writing Foundation

01:45 Separate Biology

01:15 Combined Biology [H]/[F]

09:00 01:15 PE Paper 1

02:00 Computer Science Paper 1 [Practical]

11:50 01:00 Religious Studies - Sikhism

01:30 Latin Paper 1

00:35 Spanish Listening Foundation

00:45 Spanish Listening Higher

01:00 Spanish Reading Higher

00:50 Spanish Reading -  Foundation

01:30 Maths Paper 2 [CALC] [H]

01:30 Maths Calc Paper 2 [F]

01:15 German Writing Higher

01:00 German Writing Foundation

01:45 Separate Chemistry

01:15 Combined Chemistry  [H]/[F]

01:15 Latin Paper 2

01:15 PE Paper 2

09:00 01:00 English Literature [Macbeth]

11:30 00:45 Further Maths

01:15 Spanish Writing Higher

01:00 Spanish Writing Foundation

01:30 Computer Science Paper 2 

02:00 Textiles

01:30 Product Design

11:55 00:55 History Paper 2 [Elizabethan England]

13:40 01:20 Music Listening

01:30 Maths Paper 3 [CALC] [H]

01:30 Maths Calc Paper 3 [F]

12:00 00:45 Geography Paper 2 [Human]

Fri 13 Dec
09:00

Tue 10 Dec

09:00

13:40

Wed 11 Dec

13:40

Thu 12 Dec

09:00

Thu 05 Dec
11:30

13:30

Fri 06 Dec

13:40

Mon 09 Dec

09:00

13:40

Mon 02 Dec
13:40

Tue 03 Dec

09:00

13:40

Wed 04 Dec

09:00

13:40

Thu 28 Nov All Day Art

Fri 29 Nov All Day Art


